

PC-80/16

5.12.16

Present : Petitioner in person

Service of respondent no. 2 is not effected on record. Time sought by the petitioner to file the affidavit. Be put up for F.P on 2.2.17.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/05/12/2016