

07.03.2017

PC-80/16

Present: Petitioner in person

Counsel for R-4.

Objections filed on behalf of R-4. Copy supplied. Reply to same be filed by petitioner.

Steps be taken for service of respondent No. 2 for 25.05.2017.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/07.03.2017