

25.05.2017

PC-80/16

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for respondent No. 4.

Reply cum written statement filed by petitioner today to the objections of respondent No. 4.

Be put up for service of respondent No. 2 on filing of PF/RC for 06.12.2017.

(Atul Kumar Garg)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/25.05.2017