

PC No. 80/16

16.02.2019

Present: Petitioner with Ld. Counsel Sh. Abhay Singh.

Petitioner has tendered his evidence by way of affidavit. He is examined as PW1 however his cross-examination is deferred for want of counsel for R4.

Put up for cross-examination of PW 1/further proceedings on 14.05.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/16.02.2019