

PC No. 80/16

14.05.2019

Present: Petitioner with Ld. Counsel Sh. Abhay Singh.

Respondent no. 2 is ex-parte.

Sh. Yogesh Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 4.

None for remaining IPs.

Petitioner is cross-examined and is discharged. On request, put up for remaining PE on 19.09.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/14.05.2019