

CNR No. DLNT010016132014

PC No. 80/16

22.04.2021

Present: None.

In compliance of office order No.2/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.04.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 23.08.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-01(North)/Delhi/22.04.2021