

PC No. 80/16

11.01.2022

Matter is taken up through V.C.

Present: Sh. Abhay Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up on 04.05.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-01/North/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
11.01.2022